Resources in the Chapel Library on:

Wm/u’ag@ & the Qmolg

Facebook group: https://www.facebook.com/groups/1386131841626433/

Please remember to SIGN OUT the BOOKS and DVDs that you borrow
so that we can keep track of them. Thanks.

If you don’t attend the Charlottetown Bible Chapel and would like to bor-

row any of these items, please inquire with Bill Mooney

DVDS  (SG = see book section for Study quide)

Biblical Portrait of Marriage, A: Episode 1-12 (SG) DVD.M1.1 Wilkinson, Bruce H.
Bringing up Boys Sessions (5G) DVD.M2.1 to DVD.M2.4

(aptivated DVD.M15

Courageous DVD.N4

Essentials of Parenting:

Be Prepared-Equipping Kids to Face Today’s World DVD.M7

Family Project, The: A Divine Reflection DVD.M18

Fireproof DVD.N3

How to Study Your Bible for Kids DVD.D15 Arthur, Kay & Janna Arndt
Irreplaceable DVD.M17

| Kissed Dating Goodbye DVD.Y2 Harris, Joshua
Making the Most of Marriage DVD.M4 Leman, Kevin
Raising Kids with a Faith that Lasts DVD.M8

Sacred Marriage DVD.M13

Sacred Parenting DVD.M14

Sex Still Has a Price Tag DVD.Y1 Stenzel, Pam
Shepherding a Child’s Heart DVD.M16 Tripp, Ted
Your Child 6 to 12 DVD.M12

Your Child Parenting Seminar: Session 1-3 DVD.M3.1 to DVD.M3.3

You Can be the Wife of a Happy Hushand - 1-4 (5G) DVD.M6.1 to 6.4

War Room DVD.N6

BOOKS

100 Questions Teens Ask Y18

100 Talks to Teenagers E8 Fitzgerald, Lawrence P.

100 Top Picks for Homeschool Curriculum

45 Simple Object Talks for Children

77 Ways Your Family Can Make a Difference

Age of Opportunity: A Biblical Guide to Parenting Teens
And the Bride Wore White: Seven Secrets to Sexual Purity
And the Two Shall Become as One

Baby Changes Everything

Best Advice | Ever Got on Marriage: ...

Best Advice | Ever Got on Parenting: ...

Biblical Portrait of Marriage, A: Course Workbook

Biggest Story, The:
How the Snake Crusher Brings Us Back to the Garden

Boy Meets Girl

Bringing Up Boys

Bringing up Boys: Study Guide

Bringing Up Girls

Children Demand a Verdict

Christian Family, The

Christian Family, The

Christian Home, The

Christian Manifesto, A

Counting Stars: Inspiring Devotional Stories for Children
Daughters of Sarah

DNA of Relationships, The

Engaging Your Teen’s World

Extreme Grandparenting

Faith Begins at Home

Five Love Languages of Your Family, The

Five Love Languages, The

Fruitful Bough, The: Affirming Biblical Manhood
Fruitful Vine, The: A Celebration of Biblical Womanhood
God's Answer for the Unequally Yoked

Going Public: Your Child Can Thrive in Public School
Have a New Teenager by Friday

M43 Duffy, Cathy
E4 Ebert, Barbara, & Ruth Odor
M25 Zeller, Penny
M64 Tripp, Paul
Y7 Gresh, Dannah
M16 Snowden, Diana and John
M42 Vogt, Beth
M59.2 Daly, Jim
M59.1 Daly, Jim
M1 Wilkinson, Bruce H.
D63 DeYoung, Kevin
Y4.2 Harris, Joshua
M37.1 Dobson, Dr. James
M12

M37 Dobson, Dr. James
M36  McDowell, Josh & Kevin Johnson
M28 Christenson, Larry
M62 Cox, Donald
M29 Campbell, RK.
F81 Schaeffer, Francis A.
E6 Coleman, William L.
M30 White, Genevieve
M75 Smalley, Gary
M61 Housman, Brian
M60 Kimmel, Tim & Darcy
M32 Holmen, Mark
M35  Chapman, Gary & Ross Campbell
M35.1 Chapman, Gary
M45.2 Henderson, Warren
M45.3 Henderson, Warren
M17 Deal, William
M56 Pritchard, David & Kelli
M47 Leman, Kevin



Helping Your Child Succeed in Public School: ...
Hints on Child Training

His Needs, Her Needs

Home with a Heart

Hospitality Commands, The

House Full of Friends, A

How to Bring Your Children to Christ & Keep Them There
How to Lead a Child to Christ

How to Really Love Your Child

How to Really Love Your Teen

How to Stay Christian in College

Husbands & Wives

I Kissed Dating Goodbye

[ Promise

Instructing a Childs Heart

M23
M70
M49
M21
F97
M15
M26
M9
M8
M7
Y8
M3
Y4.1
M20
M11.2

Lead Your Teen to a Lifelong Faith: A Workbook for Parents M22

Let Me Be aWoman
Life Before Birth: A Christian Family Book

Life on the Edge:
The Next Generation’s Guide to a Meaningful Future

Love & Respect
Love Dare, The
Love Languages of God, The

Love List, The: Eight Little Things That
Make a Big Difference in Your Marriage

Loving God with all Your Mind

Marriage and the Family

Men and Women: Equal Yet Different

Mighty Men: The Starter’s Guide to Leading Your Family
Mission Minded Child, The

Mission Minded Family, The

New Dare to Discipline, The

0ff my Case for Kids

Olive Plants, The: Raising Spiritual Children

Parent You Want to Be, The

F109
M

Y6
M46
M24
F87

M19
F102
M10
M14
M73
M38.2
M38.1
M34
D35.4
M45.1
M2

Fuller, Cheri

Trumbull, H.Clay

Harley, Willard Jr

Dobson, Dr. James

Strauch, Alexander

Yates, Susan Alexander
Comfort, Ray

Smith, Daniel

Campbell, D. Ross

Campbell, D. Ross
Budziszewski, J.

Hendricks, Howard & Jeanne
Harris, Joshua

Smalley, Dr. Gary

Tripp, Tedd & Margy Tripp
White, Joe and Jim Weidmann
Elliot, Elisabeth

Parker, Gary E

Dobson, Dr. James
Eggerichs, Emerson
Kendrick, Stephen & Alex
Chapman, Gary

Parrott, Les & Leslie
George, Elizabeth
Higgins, A.J.
Strauch, Alexander
Crotts, John
Dunagan, Ann
Dunagan, Ann
Dobson, Dr. James
Strobel, Lee & Robert Elmer
Henderson, Warren
Parrott, Les & Leslie

Parenting in the Pew:

Parents & Teenagers:

A Guide to Solving Problems and Building Relationships
Plugged-In Parenting:

How to Raise Media-Savvy Kids with Love, Not War
Preparing for Adolescence

Preparing Sons to Provide for a Single-Income Family
Raising a Daughter After God’s Own Heart
Resolution for Men, The

Resolution for Women, The

Revolutionary Parenting

Secret Keeper: The Delicate Power of Modesty
Shepherding a Child’s Heart

Six Ways to Keep the Little In your Girl

Sons of Abraham

Spiritual Growth of Children

Spiritually Parenting Your Preschooler

Survival Handbook for Dads

Teach them Diligently

Teaching Kids About God

The New Strong-Willed Child

Walking Tall in Babylon

Well-Behaved Child, The

What Every Christian Wife Should Know

What Every Man Wishes His Father Had Told Him
What the Bible Says About Child Training

When Your Child is 6 to 12

Why Family Matters

You Can be the Wife of a Happy Husband

You Can be the Wife of a Happy Husband: Leader’s Guide
Your Child Parenting Seminar: Study Guide

Your Child’s Profession of Faith

Your Relationship Can Survive a Newborn

Your Time-Starved Marriage

M71

M4

M65
Y17

M76
M69
M53.2
M53.1
M27
Y10
M1
M72
M31
M33
M54
M50
M77
M78
M67
M51
M44
M18
M58
M6
Me6
M74
M39.1
M39.2
M13
M63
M41
M40

(astleman, Robbie

Kesler, Jay

Waliszewski, Bob
Dobson, James

Maxwell, Steven

George, Elizabeth

Kendrick, Alex & Randy Alcorn
Shirer, Priscilla

Barna, George

Gresh, Dannah

Tripp, Tedd

Gresh, Dannah

White, Walter

Trent, John, R. Oshorne, K. Bruner
Hinchbaugh, C. Hope

Bickel, Bruce & Stan Jantz
Priolo, Lou

Trent, John, R. Oshorne, K. Bruner
Dobson, James

Neal, Connie

Rosemond, John

Orr, William W.

Yawn, Byron

Fugate, J. Richard

Drescher, John

Gundersen, Dennis
Williams, Glenn & Natalie
Parrott, Les & Leslie



