## Resources in the Chapel Library on: Marriage & the Family

**Facebook group:** https://www.facebook.com/groups/1386131841626433/ **Please remember to SIGN OUT** the BOOKS and DVDs that you borrow so that we can keep track of them. Thanks.

If you don't attend the Charlottetown Bible Chapel and would like to borrow any of these items, please inquire with Bill Mooney

**DVDS** (SG = see book section for Study guide)

Biblical Portrait of Marriage, A: Episode 1-12 (SG)	DVD.M1.1	Wilkinson, Bruce H.	
Bringing up Boys Sessions (SG)	DVD.M2.1 to DVD.M2.4		
Captivated	DVD.M15		
Courageous	DVD.N4		
Essentials of Parenting:			
Be Prepared-Equipping Kids to Face Today's World	DVD.M7		
Family Project, The: A Divine Reflection	DVD.M18		
Fireproof	DVD.N3		
How to Study Your Bible for Kids	DVD.D15	Arthur, Kay & Janna Arndt	
Irreplaceable	DVD.M17		
l Kissed Dating Goodbye	DVD.Y2	Harris, Joshua	
Making the Most of Marriage	DVD.M4	Leman, Kevin	
Raising Kids with a Faith that Lasts	DVD.M8		
Sacred Marriage	DVD.M13		
Sacred Parenting	DVD.M14		
Sex Still Has a Price Tag	DVD.Y1	Stenzel, Pam	
Shepherding a Child's Heart	DVD.M16	Tripp, Ted	
Your Child 6 to 12	DVD.M12		
Your Child Parenting Seminar: Session 1 -3	DVD.M3.1 to DVD.M3.3		
You Can be the Wife of a Happy Husband - 1-4 (SG)	DVD.M6.1 to 6.4		
War Room	DVD.N6		
BOOKS			
100 Questions Teens Ask	Y18		
100 Talks to Teenagers	E8	Fitzgerald, Lawrence P.	

100 Top Picks for Homeschool Curriculum	M48	Duffy, Cathy
45 Simple Object Talks for Children	E4	Ebert, Barbara, & Ruth Odor
77 Ways Your Family Can Make a Difference	M25	Zeller, Penny
Age of Opportunity: A Biblical Guide to Parenting Teens	M64	Tripp, Paul
And the Bride Wore White: Seven Secrets to Sexual Purity	Y7	Gresh, Dannah
And the Two Shall Become as One	M16	Snowden, Diana and John
Baby Changes Everything	M42	Vogt, Beth
Best Advice I Ever Got on Marriage:	M59.2	Daly, Jim
Best Advice I Ever Got on Parenting:	M59.1	Daly, Jim
Biblical Portrait of Marriage, A: Course Workbook	M1	Wilkinson, Bruce H.
Biggest Story, The:		
How the Snake Crusher Brings Us Back to the Garden	D63	DeYoung, Kevin
Boy Meets Girl	Y4.2	Harris, Joshua
Bringing Up Boys	M37.1	Dobson, Dr. James
Bringing up Boys: Study Guide	M12	
Bringing Up Girls	M37	Dobson, Dr. James
Children Demand a Verdict	M36	McDowell, Josh & Kevin Johnson
Christian Family, The	M28	Christenson, Larry
Christian Family, The	M62	Cox, Donald
Christian Home, The	M29	Campbell, R.K.
Christian Manifesto, A	F81	Schaeffer, Francis A.
Counting Stars: Inspiring Devotional Stories for Children	E6	Coleman, William L.
Daughters of Sarah	M30	White, Genevieve
DNA of Relationships, The	M75	Smalley, Gary
Engaging Your Teen's World	M61	Housman, Brian
Extreme Grandparenting	M60	Kimmel, Tim & Darcy
Faith Begins at Home	M32	Holmen, Mark
Five Love Languages of Your Family, The	M35	Chapman, Gary & Ross Campbell
Five Love Languages, The	M35.1	Chapman, Gary
Fruitful Bough, The: Affirming Biblical Manhood	M45.2	Henderson, Warren
Fruitful Vine, The: A Celebration of Biblical Womanhood	M45.3	Henderson, Warren
God's Answer for the Unequally Yoked	M17	Deal, William
Going Public: Your Child Can Thrive in Public School	M56	Pritchard, David & Kelli
Have a New Teenager by Friday	M47	Leman, Kevin

Helping Your Child Succeed in Public School:	M23	Fuller, Cheri	Parenting in the Pew:	M71	Castleman, Robbie
Hints on Child Training	M70	Trumbull, H.Clay	Parents & Teenagers:		
His Needs, Her Needs	M49	Harley, Willard Jr	A Guide to Solving Problems and Building Relationships	M4	Kesler, Jay
Home with a Heart	M21	Dobson, Dr. James	Plugged-In Parenting:	МСГ	Waliszawski Dah
Hospitality Commands, The	F97	Strauch, Alexander	How to Raise Media-Savvy Kids with Love, Not War Preparing for Adolescence	M65 Y17	Waliszewski, Bob Dobson, James
House Full of Friends, A	M15	Yates, Susan Alexander	Preparing Sons to Provide for a Single-Income Family	M76	Maxwell, Steven
How to Bring Your Children to Christ & Keep Them There	M26	Comfort, Ray	Raising a Daughter After God's Own Heart	M69	George, Elizabeth
How to Lead a Child to Christ	M9	Smith, Daniel	Resolution for Men, The	M53.2	Kendrick, Alex & Randy Alcorn
How to Really Love Your Child	M8	Campbell, D. Ross	Resolution for Women, The	M53.1	Shirer, Priscilla
How to Really Love Your Teen	M7	Campbell, D. Ross	Revolutionary Parenting	M27	Barna, George
How to Stay Christian in College	Y8	Budziszewski, J.	Secret Keeper: The Delicate Power of Modesty	Y10	Gresh, Dannah
Husbands & Wives	M3	Hendricks, Howard & Jeanne	Shepherding a Child's Heart	M11	Tripp, Tedd
l Kissed Dating Goodbye	Y4.1	Harris, Joshua	Six Ways to Keep the Little In your Girl	M72	Gresh, Dannah
l Promise	M20	Smalley, Dr. Gary	Sons of Abraham	M31	White, Walter
Instructing a Child's Heart	M11.2	Tripp, Tedd & Margy Tripp	Spiritual Growth of Children	M33	Trent, John, R. Osborne, K. Bruner
Lead Your Teen to a Lifelong Faith: A Workbook for Parents	5 M22	White, Joe and Jim Weidmann	Spiritually Parenting Your Preschooler	M54	Hinchbaugh, C. Hope
Let Me Be a Woman	F109	Elliot, Elisabeth	Survival Handbook for Dads	M50	Bickel, Bruce & Stan Jantz
Life Before Birth: A Christian Family Book	J41	Parker, Gary E	Teach them Diligently	M77	Priolo, Lou
Life on the Edge:			Teaching Kids About God	M78	Trent, John, R. Osborne, K. Bruner
The Next Generation's Guide to a Meaningful Future	Y6	Dobson, Dr. James	The New Strong-Willed Child	M67	Dobson, James
Love & Respect	M46	Eggerichs, Emerson	Walking Tall in Babylon	M51	Neal, Connie
Love Dare, The	M24	Kendrick, Stephen & Alex	Well-Behaved Child, The	M44	Rosemond, John
Love Languages of God, The	F87	Chapman, Gary	What Every Christian Wife Should Know	M18	Orr, William W.
Love List, The: Eight Little Things That			What Every Man Wishes His Father Had Told Him	M58	Yawn, Byron
Make a Big Difference in Your Marriage	M19	Parrott, Les & Leslie	What the Bible Says About Child Training	M6	Fugate, J. Richard
Loving God with all Your Mind	F102	George, Elizabeth	When Your Child is 6 to 12	M66	Drescher, John
Marriage and the Family	M10	Higgins, A.J.	Why Family Matters	M74	Diescheifzein
Men and Women: Equal Yet Different	M14	Strauch, Alexander	You Can be the Wife of a Happy Husband	M39.1	
Mighty Men: The Starter's Guide to Leading Your Family	M73	Crotts, John	You Can be the Wife of a Happy Husband: Leader's Guide	M39.2	
Mission Minded Child, The	M38.2	Dunagan, Ann	Your Child Parenting Seminar: Study Guide	M13	
Mission Minded Family, The	M38.1	Dunagan, Ann	Your Child's Profession of Faith	M63	Gundersen, Dennis
New Dare to Discipline, The	M34	Dobson, Dr. James	Your Relationship Can Survive a Newborn	M41	Williams, Glenn & Natalie
Off my Case for Kids	D35.4	Strobel, Lee & Robert Elmer	Your Time-Starved Marriage	M40	Parrott, Les & Leslie
Olive Plants, The: Raising Spiritual Children	M45.1	Henderson, Warren	iou nine starved marnage	M TV	
Parent You Want to Be, The	M2	Parrott, Les & Leslie			